ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

Highest Ranked
Project Name Goods/Services Awarded Bidder R Contingency Contingency Revision Date Revision Cost Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Procured Approved ($) Approved (%) Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
- - - - =
patterson Side Road Supply and delivery of Atla_ntlc Industries $ 5,764 576 10% 08/04/2021| $ 1,618 | S 36% 2021-06-03 2021-12-31
arched CSP culvert Limited 08/23/2021(-$ 948 | S - 0%
09/17/2020( $ 3,600 | $ 3,600 100%
Humber River Bank Stabilization Project! ) X . Aquafor Beech 01/07/2021| $ 3,190 | $ 2,398 75%
109 2019-03-04 2021-02-11
(P-004, P-005) Engineering services Ltd. S 59,980 5,998 % 06/11/2021| $ 7,900 | $ B 0%
08/09/2021| $ 4,200 | $ = 0%
Newtonbrook Creek Bridge __|Engineering services to |Aquafor Beech | ¢ 35,800 3,580 10% 06/22/2021| 44,500 | $ 3,580 8%| 2019-12-09 2021-12-09
Replacement Slope Stabilization Project|develop detailed design|Ltd.
Engineering services to
Al Ravine S| tabilizati | tail Aquafor Beech
Grey Abbey Ravine Slope Stabilization |develop detailed SR $ 59,160 5,916 10% 03/30/2021| $ 2,500 | $ 2,500 100%| 2019-11-25 2021-11-25
Project designs and associated |Ltd.
report material
Fluvial Geomorphic 06/18/2020| $ 7,000 | S 1,991 28%
B _ 0,
7560 11th Concession Project Assessment and Project eaf:on S 19,908 1,991 10% 10/30/2020] 5 2,394 | 5 0% 2020-05-05 2020-12-31
Deslen Environmental 12/15/2020| $ 6,000 | $ - 0%
¢ 03/22/2021] $ 5233 - 0%
TRCA New Administrative Office Hydrogeological Beatty
W ni V¢ 1 I
Building a:sess?nentg Geothermal S 37,000, 7,400 20% 04/29/2021| $ 70,800 | S 7,400 10%| 2020-03-19 2020-12-31
Consulting
. Urban indigenous .
Outdoor Gathering Space at collaboration and cambium $ 54,635 8,195 15% 03/11/2021|-$ 25,809 | $ - 0%| 2019-12-06 2020-03-31
Morningside Park Project consultation Aboriginal Inc
Engineering services for
dam safety reviews of |D.M. Wills
Glen Haffy Dam Safety Review four (4) dams and a Associates S 86,360, 8,636 10% 08/31/2021| $ 55,305 | $ 8,636 16%| 2021-08-30 2021-12-31
feasibility study on two |Limited
(2) dams
Regi | ZEV - R h ZEV ki i
egional ZEV Strategy - Research Study |ZEV Uptakeand Grid 15, e | 25,000 1,250 5% 10/01/2021| $ 6,500 | $ 1,250 19%| 2020-09-28 2020-12-21
2/3 Impact Modelling
Erosi I D
Home Smith Park Weir (FCC16.03) rosion and slope i $ 522,095 52,210 10% 09/21/2021| $ 4,195 | $ 4,195 100%| 2020-11-13 2021-11-22
stability remedial works|Construction Inc.
Geotechnical
: investigation, CCTV
[ E
Kilgour Road Stormwater Outfall inspection and cosystem $ 59,508 5,951 10% 08/19/2021| $ 2,000 | $ 2,000 100%| 2021-04-16 2022-04-16
Remediation Project - Phase 1 . . Recovery Inc.
hydrologic/hydraulic
analyses
o
Crilaiaes Gan Saely B Erosion control and Ecosystem giﬁiﬁgig i ;’2(7)2 2 ;’2(7)3 92;0
Erosion Control and Slope Stabilization . 4 S 71,020 16,696 24% z Z uu 2018-12-04 2022-12-31
Project - Phase 2 slope stabilization Recovery Inc. 08/10/2020| $ 12,927 | $ 6,626 51%
05/25/2021| $ 4,050 | $ - 0%
Claireville North Multi-use Trail Project |COMStTUCtONVIbIation e oo corp. | 3 13,000 1,300 10% 2021-03-05 $ 2,100 | $ 1,300 62%| 2021-02-24 2021-12-31

monitoring

Page 10f 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P t N Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
roject lame Procured warded Bidder ontract Los Approved (S) Approved (%) evision Date evision Los Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
::S'::rzrﬁiiy et s Sl Geofluvial study Geomorphix s 4075 $ 408 10% 01/13/2021| $ 1,753 | $ 408 23%| 2019-10-24 2020-10-24
::';zt"f Wales Major Maintenance :::lsizae'se"g'”ee”ng GHD Limited $ 53,371| ¢ 8,006 15% 05/27/2021| 11,600 | $ 8,006 69%| 2019-01-28 2020-12-31
Erosi trol and 9
East Don River - Clarinda Drive roston CoMrolanc ey | imited $ 81,136| $ 8,114 10% 0 A | 2070 5 S T4 26%| " 5021-08-23 2023-07-14
slope stabilization 02/10/2021( $ 2,227 | $ - 0%
Hanlan's Point Boardwalk Upgrade | Civil engineering GHD Limited $ 69,425| $ 6,942 10% 07/13/2021 $ 1,800 | $ 1,800 100%| 2020-04-30 2020-12-31
Project - Phase 1 services to develop an
Boyd Conservation Area - Bank Erosion |[Geomorphic Greck and s 19.825| ¢ AGEE 10% 03/11/2021( $ 14,366 | $ 1,983 14%|  5021-01-04 2021-12-31
3 01 12
Project assessment and Associates ! ! 06/22/2021| $ 5,000 | $ - 0%
" X . . . Greck and 04/13/2020| S 33,950 | $ 8,403 25%
German Mills Settlers _Park Sa'nltary Englr_\eerlng 'serwces for Associates s 56,020| 8,403 15% 09/14/2020] 17000 | & - 0%l 2019-11-19 2021-12-31
Infrastructure Protection Project detailed design e
Limited 05/18/2021| $ 6,480 | $ - 0%
Risk mitigati I Infrastruct - - Y
Mud Creek Restoration Reach 3 S i e [HESREe || o 11,100| $ 1,110 10% P 7,150 5 0%
CCTV inspections Intelligence 10/18/2021| S 2,350 | S 1,100 47%| 2021-06-15 2023-06-07
Bayly and Church, Kerrison and Paul Pre and post Infrastructure s 52,110| $ 5911 10% 11/03/2021| $ 29,400 | S 5,211 18% 2021-09-09 2021-12-07
3 -00- 12
Coffey Wetland Projects construction CCTV Intelligence ’ ’ 11/15/2021| $ 4,500 | $ - 0%
I . Ivan B. Wallace 08/12/2020| $ 1,250 | $ 1,250 100%| 2019-09-27 2021-12-31
:(:z_cefzm Crescent Slope Stabilization i)er:’ziz:eoslegal survey Ontario Land s 14,300| $ 1,430 10% 11/11/2020] 5 1,245 | $ N 0%
! Surveyor Ltd 03/10/2021| $ 3,490 | S = 0%
Ridge Point Crescent Slope Stabilization |Ontario legal surve Ivan B. Wallace
Pmict P i & V" |ontario Land $ 19,650 $ 1,965 10% 11/17/2021| $ 750 | $ 750 100%| 2021-07-23 2023-12-29
Surveyor Ltd.
06/02/2020| $ 1,950 | $ 1,950 100%
. L . 5
Petticoat Creek Conservation Area | o lcal engineering _ [Kavski $ 18,750| $ 4,688 25% C U2 [ R 2:/38 50%| " 5018-07-09 2018-12-21
services Engineering 08/23/2021| $ 994 | S - 0%
06/21/2021| $ 485,000 | $ o 0%
KGS Group 08/17/2020| $ 10,950 | $ 10,950 100%
-] i 0,
Bolton Berm Major Maintenance TW? phased detail Consulting S 204,139 $ 20,414 10% 09/08/2020| 5 4715 |5 4,715 100% 2019-10-14 2020-12-31
design development Engineers 01/20/2021| S 12,410 | S 4,749 38%
€ 05/04/2021] $ 2,400 | $ - 0%
Consulting services for
development of logic
li h Key Perf Is, th f
mrc?;rcs EEE LG FEn R :;‘;::’:njiz;" KPMG $ 135,368 $ 27,074 20% 01/08/2021| $ 20,000 | $ 20,000 100%| 2019-06-28 2020-05-29
performance indicator
template
08/25/2021| S 4,224 S 4,224 100%
. . MCPHERSON-
Construction services ANDREWS
Lambton Woods Park Pedestrian Bridge|for pedestrian bridge CONTRACTING S 253,767| $ 25,377 10% 09/08/2021( $ 10,100 | $ 10,100 100%| 2021-04-12 2021-12-31
i reali
and trail realignment LTD.
09/22/2021| S 3,862 | S 3,862 100%
East Don Trail Construction - Phase 1 Construction goods and [Metric S 10,621,598 | S 1,559,657 15% 2019-07-09| $ 750 | S 750 0% 2018-08-20 2021-12-31
services for asphalt Contracting 2019-07-17|-$ 161,171 | S - 0%
trail, boardwalk and 4 |Services 2018-11-15|-$ 70,941 | $ - 0%
bridges. Corporation 2019-01-30| $ 5,505 | S 5,505 0%
2019-09-13| $ 5,565 | S 5,565 0%
2018-11-16| $ 2,936 | S 2,936 0%
2019-02-06| $ 2,999 | S 2,999 0%
2018-12-07| $ 406,556 | S 406,556 27%
2019-12-12| $ 671,664 | S - 0%
2019-10-29( $ 137,537 | S 137,537 9%

Page 2 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Name Procured Awarded Bidder | Contract Cost Approved ($) Approved (%) Revision Date Revision Cost Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
2019-07-29| $ 78,154 | $ 78,154 5%
2019-11-08| $ 94,325 | $ 94,325 6%
2019-02-01| $ 21,921 | $ 21,921 1%
2019-10-29] $ 48,923 [ $ 48,923 3%
2019-05-28| $ 53,173 | $ 53,173 4%
2019-02-05| $ 63,237 | $ 63,237 4%
2019-07-30| $ 40,661 | $ 40,661 3%
2019-03-13| $ 43,277 | $ 43,277 3%
2019-10-10] $ 13,702 | $ 13,702 1%
2019-04-04| $ 14,457 | $ 14,457 1%
2019-06-21| $ 8,361 |$ 8,361 1%
2019-02-14| $ 6,728 | $ 6,728 0%
2019-05-13| $ 3,303 [ $ 3,303 0%
12/02/2020(-$ 987,392 |-$ 315,728 32%
02/20/2020( $ 1,425 | $ 1,425 100%
04/20/2020( $ 4171 | S 4,171 100%
01/15/2020( $ 7,598 | $ 7,598 100%
01/27/2020( $ 7,662 | S 7,662 100%
05/13/2020| $ 13,000 | $ 13,000 100%
02/05/2020| $ 16,318 | S 16,318 100%
01/29/2020| $ 17,721 | S 17,721 100%
04/07/2020| $ 23,996 | S 23,996 100%
02/06/2020| $ 30,364 | S 30,364 100%
01/13/2020| $ 32,202 | $ 32,202 100%
01/07/2020| $ 49,315 | $ 49,315 100%
04/07/2020| $ 56,414 | S 56,414 100%
02/03/2020| $ 59,360 | S 59,360 100%
11/20/2020| $ 150,000 | $ 150,000 100%
01/31/2020|-$ 69,560 | $ - 0%
01/05/2021|-$ 11,500 | $ - 0%
01/06/2021| $ 1,223 | S 1,223 100%
01/08/2021(-S 1647 | $ - 0%
01/13/2021| $ 4,245 | $ 4,245 100%
01/15/2021| $ 23,487 | S 23,487 100%
02/02/2021| $ 49,530 | $ 49,530 100%
02/03/2021| $ 125,543 | $ 125,543 100%
02/04/2021| $ 39,515 | $ 39,515 100%
02/17/2021| $ 13,446 | S 13,446 100%
02/19/2021| $ 35,240 | $ 35,240 100%
02/22/2021| $ 17,016 | $ 17,016 100%
02/24/2021| $ 3,951 | $ 3,951 100%
02/25/2021| $ 10,117 | $ 10,117 100%
03/01/2021| $ 5,400 | $ 5,400 100%
03/11/2021| $ 10,343 | $ 10,343 100%
East Don Trail Construction - Phase 2 Construction goods and [Metric S 9,797,494 | S 1,469,624 15% 2018-08-16(-$ 3,839,880 [ S - 0% 2018-07-05 2020-11-30
services for of asphalt |Contracting 2019-10-18|-$ 52,170 | $ - 0%
trail, 1 boardwalk and 4 |Services 2019-07-17(-$ 39,997 | $ - 0%
bridges. Corporation 2019-05-13( $ 1,599 | S 1,599 0%
2019-09-13| $ 2,558 | S 2,558 0%
2019-06-10| $ 5,105 | S 5,105 0%
2019-02-05| $ 5116 | S 5,116 0%
2019-03-13| $ 5116 | S 5,116 0%
2019-10-16| $ 3,037 | S 3,037 0%
2019-10-10| $ 3,154 | S 3,154 0%
2018-11-15| $ 5955 | S 5,955 0%
2019-04-04| $ 6,276 | S 6,276 0%
2019-02-14| $ 8313 [ S 8,313 1%

Page 3 0of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Name Procured Awarded Bidder | Contract Cost Approved ($) Approved (%) Revision Date Revision Cost Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
2019-01-30 $ 8,316 | $ 8,316 1%
2019-10-28| $ 9,528 | $ 9,528 1%
2019-09-19| $ 22,250 | $ 22,250 2%
2019-10-31| $ 24,290 | $ 24,290 2%
2019-10-25| $ 34,132 | S 34,132 2%
2019-11-25| $ 37,303 | $ 37,303 3%
2019-10-25| $ 44,520 | $ 44,520 3%
East Don Trail Construction - Phase 2 |Construction goods and |Metric S 9,797,494 | $ 1,469,624 15% 2019-12-09| $ 44,869 | $ 44,869 3%
services for 3.1km of  [Contracting 2019-03-29| $ 15,791 | $ 15,791 1%
asphalt trail, 1 Services 2019-04-24| $ 21,418 | $ 21,418 1%
boardwalk and 4 Corporation 2019-10-25| $ 71,840 | $ 71,840 5%
bridges. 2019-12-05| $ 130,724 | $ 130,724 9%
2018-12-07| $ 281,440 | $ 281,440 19%
06/08/2020] -$ 812 | S - 0%
05/26/2020| $ 1,517 | $ 1,157 76%
04/16/2020| $ 3,689 | S 3,689 100%
04/07/2020| $ 7,380 | S 7,380 100%
01/29/2020| $ 7,777 | S 7,777 100%
01/15/2020| S 11,067 | S 11,067 100%
04/07/2020| S 13,878 | S 13,878 100%
10/27/2020| $ 14,950 | S 14,950 100%
10/27/2020| $ 14,950 | S 14,950 100%
11/10/2020| $ 27,035 | $ 12,795 47%
10/23/2020| $ 28,272 | $ 28,272 100%
12/22/2020| $ 40,661 | S 40,661 100%
06/24/2020| S 32,120 | $ 32,120 100%
12/22/2020| $ 40,661 | S 40,661 100%
04/20/2020| S 73,119 | $ 73,119 100%
04/14/2020| S 83,141 | $ 83,141 100%
10/27/2021| $ 2,650 | S 2,650 100%
01/05/2021| S 7,244 | S 7,244 100%
01/06/2021| S 14,787 | S 14,787 100%
01/08/2021| S 13,233 | S 8,822 67%
01/08/2021| S 37,077 | $ 37,077 100%
01/12/2021| S 16,242 | S 12,251 75%
01/13/2021] $ 555 | $ 555 100%
01/15/2021| S 5,058 | S 983 19%
02/02/2021| S 43,744 | S 30,566 70%
02/03/2021| S 24,589 | S - 0%
02/04/2021| S 13,931 | S - 0%
03/11/2021| S 43,825 [ S 7,408 17%
08/13/2021| S 8379 [ $ 8,379 100%
09/14/2021| S 17,733 | S 17,733 100%
11/05/2021| $ 9,932 [ $ 9,932 100%
70 Main Street South Erosion Control |Detailed Design Mooney Mataxas s 52,184 s 7,828 15% 07/15/2020] $ 15,746 | 7,828 50% 2019-12-03 2021-12-03
Project Development Inc. 05/04/2021| $ 16,450 | S - 0%
12/02/2020| $ 374 | $ o 0%
Engineering services for
Rockliffe Flood Remediation ariverine flood Morrison = | ¢ 1,716,000] $ 257,400 15% 07/09/2021| $ 36,685 | $ 36,685 100%| 2020-10-08 2022-12-31
Environmental Assessment protection EA and flood |Hershfield Limited
protection plan
09/01/2021| $ 46,000 | $ 46,000 100%
12/03/2019| $ 3,450 | $ 3,450 100%
. Professional : 02/07/2020| $ 1,500 | $ 1,500 100%
g::s:::::_ag:ia:zam Flood engineering services for r:-::i::d limited S 62,000 S 12,400 20% 07/28/2020| $ 77,770 | $ - 0%| 2019-10-14 2020-06-30

Page 4 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P t N Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
roject lame Procured warded Bidder ontract Los Approved (S) Approved (%) evision Date evision Los Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
TTTTrm o first phase desi T
Irst phase design 10/15/2021| $ 42,435 | $ 7,450 18%
TRCA Native Plant Nursery Supply ?nd dell\{ery o R Yanderkruk S 7,688 S 1,153 15% 02/24/2021| $ 7,777 | $ 1,153 15%| 2020-12-03 2021-03-31
bulk salix material Holdings Inc.
Ethics and compliance 11/28/2017] 5 8648 |5 ) 0%
'S':fet gwr :rt:d Telephone Reporting issue reporting Navex Global Inc. | $ 5076| $ - 0% 2016-11-14 2017-11-13
software 09/28/2021| $ 3,507 | $ - 0%
Preliminary and
detailed design
Pett_lcoat Cr_eek Workshop Renovation devel_opment (including [Organica Studio + 65,750 ¢ 9,863 15% 10/11/2021| $ 9,650 | $ 9,650 100%| 2021-08-17 2022-11-26
Design Services permits, approvals, Inc.
tendering and contract
administration)
Engineering services for|Palmer
E.T. Seton Park Major Maintenance | CC"cePtual design Environmental 58,900 $ 5,390 10% 06/21/2021 $ 23,055 | $ 5,890 26%| 2020-07-06 2022-07-06
development and Consulting Group
project planning Inc.
1-7 itary Infrastructi Protecti Detailed Desi
Pn?jzcsta"' I MR RIS S5 D:Vae'ljgm::tg" Palmer $ 73,470| $ 7,347 10% 08/27/2021| $ 3,000 | $ 3,000 100%| 2021-07-07 2023-07-07
Engineering for Planmac
Don Mills Road Staircase Replacement |conceptual design Engineering Inc 10,015| $ 1,002 10% 03/31/2021| $ 8,500 [ $ 1,001 12%| 2020-08-28 2021-12-31
development :
04/14/2020| $ 5,000 | $ - 0%
. . . . . - -
Ir_{zmll;ic::n\;v;ods Park Pedestrian Bridge szf_ln:(zz:;g_;r;d detail :II"arT:;aecr_n e s 24,488] ¢ 4,808 20% 05/21/2020| $ 8,000 | $ 0% 2019-12-12 2020-12-31
[} I 1 1 .
P & G 04/15/2021 $ 12,000 | $ 4,807 41%
. . 10/28/2020| $ 4,000 | $ 4,000 100%
Detailed design
. 06/01/2021| $ 15,700 | $ - 0%
Beltline M Heath Vi k Pl L
eltline Moore to Heath Vegetated package a.nd arfmacA 89,650| ¢ 8,965 10% 2020-08-04 2021-12-31
MSE Wall construction Engineering Inc.
administration 01/11/2021| $ 9,500 | $ 4,965 52%
09/28/2020| $ 1,500 | $ 1,500 100%
Engi i t d PLANT Architect
Governor's Bridge Lookout Redesign ngfneerlng S renited 105,174 S 10,517 10% 2020-04-30 2021-12-31
design package Inc. 04/14/2021| S 24,400 | $ 9,017 37%
Geotechical cesilint 05/07/2021] $ 24,470 | $ 3,172 13%
eotechnica esilien
McMichael Canadian Art Collection investigation and Consulting 31,720 $ 3,172 10% 2020-11-17 2022-12-31
hydrology analysis Corporation 09/29/2021) $ 3460 | 3 B 0%

Page 5 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. .. Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Nam Awarded Bidd Contract Cost Revision Date Revision Cost
roje © Procured war lader ontract to Approved ($) Approved (%) vision evist s Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
Hydrologic analysis,
. I concept design »
E:’;_"e’rve”“e SlCossbizaton development & EZ::;':“ o | $ 111,860| $ 11,186 10% 07/21/2021| $ 3,250 | $ 3,250 100%| 2020-07-13 2022-12-31
l geotechnical review & (s (Eele,
recommendations
05/25/2021] $ 9,486 | $ 9,486 100%
o
Kennedy Valley Trail Restoration Asphalt paving services [Rima Con Ltd. S 68,434 S 13,687 20% 06/08/2021| 5,960 | $ 4,201 70% 2021-04-27 2021-08-16
08/16/2021| $ 4,777 | $ - 0%
. - Engineering services for|R.J. Burnside &
Mid H -M I Cl
id Humber Gap - Municipal Class 1. ¢, 410 MCEA for [Associated $ 185,516 $ 27,827 15% 07/28/2021| $ 14,881 | $ 14,881 100%| 2021-02-10 20220228
Environmental Assessment (MCEA) . . .
multi-use trail. Limited
East Don Trail Tunnel and Pedestrian  |Engineering services for|R.J. Burnside & S 409,040 S 40,904 10% 02/05/2021| S 15,630 | S 15,630 100%
Overpass - Metrolinx Bala Subdivision [final design, Associated 04/30/2021| S 18,200 | S 18,200
Railway Corridor permits/approvals, Limited
tendering and contract
L . 2020-09-21 2020-12-31
administration 100%
Oak Ridges Corridor Reserve - Fecning supply, delivery|p - rence Ltd. | $ 43,939] $ 4,394 10% 07/29/2021| $ 5,680 | $ 4,393 77%| 2021-07-19 2021-12-31
Boundary Fencing 2021 and installation
Burke Brook Ravine, East of Bavview Detailed design and R.V. Anderson
Trail Im rovements’ A geotechnical Associates 5 93,174 $ 9,317 10% 03/19/2021| $ 21,178 | $ 9,317 44%| 2019-09-12 2020-03-31
R engineering services Limited
11/12/2020| $ 14,000 | $ 13,920 99%
Design/Build for Superior Disposal
Bocce Court Restoration sanitary infrastructure [Excavating and S 69,600 $ 13,920 20% 2020-07-28 2020-09-25
protection Demolition 01/13/2021 3 1528 |5 B 0%
02/05/2020| S 2,292 | S 2,292 100%
. |Engineering services for 03/18/2020| $ 4,000 | $ - 0%
21,23, & 25 Peacham C t E -
oot SI:a: Si;“irze:ﬁf: Pr:_’:'c‘:” detail designs Terraprobe Inc. | $ 94,990| $ 9,499 10% 09/30/2020] $ 5,850 | $ - 0%| 2019-10-03 2021-12-31
P ! development 02/17/2021| $ 7,864 | S 7,207 92%
11/16/2021| $ 41,800 | $ ° 0%
09/09/2021| $ 23,200 | $ 7,092 31%
Geotechnical
hSt. E. Erosi . -
Yellow Creek (Heath St. E. Erosion investigationand SS& | obeine. | $ 47,280| $ 7,092 15% 2020-11-09 2022-11-09
Control & Slope Stabilization Project) (ERA report for 3 12/09/2021| $ 2,115 | $ - 0%
properties
05/17/2021| S 10,050 | S - 0%

Page 6 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P t N Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
roject lame Procured warded Bidder ontract Los Approved (S) Approved (%) evision Date evision Los Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
Stormwater
Gaffney Park Erosion Control & management analyses |y o orobelnc. | $ 40,935 4,094 10% 2020-10-28 2022-10-28
Drainage Project - Detail Design and detailed design 10/08/2021| $ 3,300 - 0%
development
Engineering services for
24 Norfield Crescent Slope Stabilization |concept design Terraprobe Inc. S 45,825 4,583 10% 10/28/2021| $ 1,025 1,025 100%| 2020-02-26 2022-12-30
development
Geotechnical
Bartley Drive Ravine 'C’:)"ne:e“riat:l);‘::gn Terraprobe, Inc. | $ 34,660 5,199 15% 06/01/2021| $ 565 565 100%| 2019-12-03 2021-12-03
u i
development
;Rﬁ:_:'gew Administrative Office ﬁg;";:_’lcl’_ z/g ATES Test n’j“ Initiatives | ¢ 94,880 9,488 10% 11/30/2021| $ 115,826 9,488 8%| 2020-10-07 2020-12-31
ullail LU .
Engineering services for
Scarborough Waterfront Project e 2o Mclntosh Per
X 4 . ! . development for a . W S 238,474 23,847, 10% 09/17/2021| $ 45,500 - 0%| 2020-09-08 2022-09-08
Brimley Road South Multi-use Trail B e g Limited
trail
Engineering services
Scarborough Waterfront Project - West |detailed design Shorelan
Segment Shoreline and Multi-use Trail [development for tn ineperin Ltd S 1,108,170 110,817, 10% 06/11/2021| S 12,725 12,725 100%| 2020-10-01 2027-03-31
Detailed Design shoreline erosion e e
protection works
S?&ERA - Hadrian Drive and Summer Slop? staF)lllty and Cenfral E‘arth s 47,295 4,730 10% 11222021 ¢ 3,000 3,000 100%| 2020-07-06 2021-12-31
Hill Gardens erosion risk assessment|Engineering Inc.
07/09/2019| $ 95,400 - 0%
Telus Customer Agreement Business Internet Telus Business 267,150 - 0% 2016-04-07 2022-06-13
eustu greemen usine us Bust 3 ’ 06/02/2021| $ 27,600 - 0%
01/18/2021] $ 74,999 74,999 100%
: Consulting services for | . . 03/16/2021| S 55,138 55,138 100%
= E D D 2 )
The Meadoway - Class EA & Detailed || Fa &, detailed llon Consuiting | ¢ 899,392 179,878 20% 2018-10-19 2021-02-26
Design Services ) Ltd.
design develpoment 05/31/2021| $ 26,700 26,700 100%
05/12/2021| $ 6,584 6,584 100%
Toronto Island Park Flood and Risk Consulting sevices for W.E. Baird &
Mitigation Project - Class EA conceptual design o S 295,171 29,517, 10% 2021-04-26 2022-12-30
Development development EA Associates 05/19/2021( S 4,900 4,900 100%

Page 7 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P t N Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
R Procured warded Blacer ontract -os Approved ($) Approved (%) evision bate evision tos Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
TRCA's New Administrative Office Pre-Construction & Eastern S 48,067,141| S 2,341,624 5% 10/13/2020| $ 523 | 8 52331 100% 2017-12-18 2022-07-29
Project Construction Construction Ltd. !
Management Services 01/07/2021| $ 29,162 | $ 29,162 100%
01/08/2021|-$ 19,512 | $ = 0%
01/13/2021| $ 18,579 | $ 18,579 100%
01/18/2021|-$ 20,000 | $ = 0%
02/04/2021| $ 66,946 | S 66,946 100%
02/08/2021|-$ 27,702 | $ = 0%
02/16/2021| $ 64,077 | $ 64,077 100%
02/26/2021| $ 21,356 | $ 21,356 100%
03/03/2021|-$ 38,541 | $ = 0%
03/04/2021|-$ 68,096 | $ = 0%
03/15/2021| $ 107,928 | $ 107,928 100%
03/22/2021|-$ 77,997 | $ = 0%
04/07/2021|-$ 18,000 | $ = 0%
04/12/2021| $ 83,163 | $ 83,163 100%
04/13/2021| $ 79,070 | $ 79,070 100%
04/15/2021| $ 72,009 | $ 72,009 100%
07/09/2021| $ 220,374 | $ 220,374 9%
07/19/2021|-$ 23,730 | $ = 0%
07/21/2021| $ 201,165 | $ 201,165 100%
08/02/2021|-5 23,665 | $ = 0%
08/04/2021| $ 76,046 | S 76,046 100%
08/13/2021|-$ 20,594 | $ = 0%
01/06/2017| $ 21,400 | $ - 0%
08/22/2017| $ 1,100 | $ - 0%
08/23/2017| $ 2,500 | $ 2,500 21%
08/09/2018| $ 19,040 | $ - 0%
02/19/2019| $ 13,285 | $ - 0%
. . . . 06/12/2019| $ 2,000 | $ 2,000 17%
::an-::a:lizl:::cﬁf:k at Ellesmere Pan sz;?lzzr;negsiser:wces for ftqduafor Beech s 8s,440| 12,000 14% 12/18/2019] S 2500 | & 7500 2016-05-03 12/31/2020
& ’ 12/18/2019| $ 22,000 | $ 7,500 34%
2/28/2020| $ 19,992 | § - 0%
8/5/2020| $ 26,550 | $ - 0%
9/28/2020| $ 1,650 | $ - 0%
10/9/2020| $ 6,900 | $ - 0%
01/26/2021| $ 12,800 | $ - 0%
Detail i Aquafor Beech
UTSC Area B Bank Stabilization a:(:af'in‘i?z 'agtr;o”npdate (e s 22,250| $ 3,338 15% 09/29/2021| § 7,530 | $ 3,337 44%| 2021-05-19 2023-05-19
Geotechnical 06/11/2021| $ 15,601 | $ 1,520 10%
engineering for
subgrade inspections
Bolton Berm Major Maintenance and com ; "
paction testing | kGs G 15,195 1,520 10% 2020-09-22 2022-09-22
Project cervices roup $ s ’ 10/06/2021| $ 20,855 | $ - 0%
03/19/2021] $ 1,476 | $ 1,476 100%
10/05/2021| $ 3,896 | $ 3,896 100%
Construction services |[MCPHERSON- 11/24/2021] $ 432 [ ¢ 432 100%
The Meadoway Section 5 - Trail for trail including bridge| ANDREWS $ 2147501 $ 322139 15% 11/25/2021] $ 7,164 | $ 7,164 100%|  5021-03-08 2021-08-31
Implementation crossing and CONTRACTING T !
emidEk LTD 11/26/2021| $ 102,950 | $ 102,950 100%
11/30/2021| $ 66,801 | $ 66,801 o

Page 8 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. .. Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Nam Awarded Bidd Contract Cost Revision Date Revision Cost
roje © Procured war lader ntract to Approved ($) Approved (%) vision Vist s Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
5/22/2019| $ 103,475 | $ 103,475 29%
9/30/2019| $ 5,290 | $ - 0%
9/17/2019( $ 10,590 | $ - 0%
4/8/2019| $ 78,060 | $ - 0%
11/30/2020| $ 3,220 | $ - 0%
05/29/2020| $ 4,000 | $ - 0%
Architectural, ZAS Architects 09/25/2020| $ 4,705 | $ - 0%
TRCA New Administrative Office landscape, and Inc. and Bulcholz s 3533.860 353.386 10% 01/21/2020( $ 10,005 | $ - 0% 9/22/2017 12/13/2022
Building engineering final design McEvoy e ’ 05/25/2020( $ 68,710 | $ - 0%
services. Architects Ltd. 05/07/2020| $ 274,130 | $ 249,911 91%
02/19/2021| S 15,000 | $ - 0%
04/16/2021| S 26,875 | $ - 0%
04/26/2021| S 89,410 | $ - 0%
04/27/2021| $ 4,655 | $ - 0%
04/28/2021| S 14,454 | S - 0%
08/19/2021| $ 4,050 | $ - 0%
Lowest Bid
Lidar data for TRCA and 06/02/2020| $ 4,200 | $ - 0%
idar data for an
LiDAR 2019 York Region Airborne Imaging 153,776 S - 0% 2019-09-10 2029-12-31
jurisdictions 07/13/2021( $ 1,200 | $ - 0%
10/28/2020| $ 21,816 | $ 9,609 44%
Engineering services for
' I 209 2019-02-01 2019-12-
Jefferson Park Stream Restoration detail design ‘ Beacon S 48,045 9,609 0% 05/26/2021| § 7500 | s 1 0% 019-02-0 019 30
development services
Supply, delivery and 04/21/2021| $ 31,077 [ ¢ - 0%
Peel Region Parks Lighting Retrofit installation of LED .
Bol El 2 15% 2020-11-11 2021-03-31
Project lamps, fixtures and olton Electric $ 0,636 3,095 ? 12/17/2021| $ 11,312 | S - 0%
ballasts
Albion Hills Riverview Trail i anaanerbrdes) Eondiieyine & 144,910 14,491 10% 2021-07-08| $ 9,400 | $ 9,400 100%| 2021-06-22 2021-12-18
paving works Construction Inc.
Labour, equipment and A
. . X Bond Paving &
BCPV Driveway Asphalt Reconstruction |material for asphalt Construction Inc S 30,400, 4,560 15% 06/24/2021( $ 8,056 | $ 4,560 100%| 2021-06-07 2021-06-25
pavement repair :
Ashbridges Bay Landform Project Supply and delivery of BoT
EEEBERY ! ] VeV Ol 1 oNSTRUCTION 173,050 17,305 10% 03/04/2021| $ 11,850 | $ . 0%| 2021-01-18 2022-12-31
Headlands 2 & 3 300-600mm Riprap
GROUP
27/04/2020| $ 112,607 | $ 112,607 100%
Labour, equipment and 09/02/2020| $ 2,475 | $ 2,475 100%
materi;ls for 14/10/2020| $ 2,475 | $ 2,475 100%
i 0,
Upper Highland Creek at EIIe'smere * installation of 3 Bronte ' s 2,977,000 297,700 10% 13/11/2020| $ 2,475 | $ 2,475 100%]|  5020-01-17 2023-03-31
Road - Pan Am Path Connection Project edestrian bridges and Construction Ltd. 10/12/2020( $ 2,475 | $ 2,475 100%
Sonnectin as ﬁalt trail 21/1/2021) § 7426 | 5 7,426 100%
€ asp 24/3/2021] $ 2,475 | § 2,475 100%
07/28/2021| $ 5589 | $ 5,589 100%

Page 9 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. .. Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Name Procured Awarded Bidder | Contract Cost Approved ($) Approved (%) Revision Date Revision Cost Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
hbrid df . Electrical connection di d
/;Se Ct:i'cagleé;a:e';ati’:m""" AIREE= | lwtics) sy ﬁ]ac’_]a EWUREES | o 5715 $ 1,143 20% 01/11/2021| $ 1,815 | § 1,143 63%| 2020-12-21 2021-02-28
booth
Supply and delivery of
BCPV Hay/Straw hay/straw for livestock, | Craig Gauley S 9,050 $ 905 10% 04/13/2021| $ 8,793 [ $ 905 10%| 2020-06-03 2021-06-02
gardens & events
ia;rse;’:i"‘orth Multi-use Trail - North ﬁ:fagﬁai;:r'cat'o" and 1) GroupLed. | $ 782,583| ¢ 78,258 10% 2021-06-21 $ 6,500 | $ 6,500 100%| 2021-05-18 2021-12-18
‘ ‘ Labour, equipment and | 07/31/2020( $ 26,675 | $ 26,675 100%
Péttlcoat Creek Conservation Arfea - materials for new high D|I|sad9 s 537,000| $ 53,700 10% 07/31/2020| S 4,740 | $ 4,740 100% 2020-06-29 2020-12-31
High Voltage Cable Upgrade Project voltage hydro service Enterprises 03/26/2021| S 6,325 | $ 6,325 100%
04/23/2021] $ 2,145 | $ 2,145 100%
. . Asphalt paving for BlEmmEmE
Long Branch Major Maintenance o Earthworks S 24,259 $ 3,639 15% 12/14/2021| $ 4,051 | S 3,639 90%| 2021-09-10 2021-09-17
Corporation
03/11/2020| $ 687,967 | S - 0%
03/12/2020]-S 2,289,562 | S - 0%
03/16/2020| $ 4,787,461 | $ - 0%
03/30/2020| S 10,080 | $ 10,080 100%
06/11/2020| S 67,402 | S 67,402 100%
07/17/2020]-$ 1,500 | $ - 0%
Construction goods and 07/21/2020| S 14,216 | S 14,216 100%
. . services for the east Doornekamp 08/24/2020| $ 125,500 | 5 125,500 100%
Ashbridges Bay Landform Project and central breakwater | Construction Ltd. S 27,363,894| $ 2,736,389 10% 09/04/2020| S 23,569 | S 23,569 100%| 2020-03-02 2023-12-31
structures 10/13/2020| $ 29,564 | S 29,564 100%
10/27/2020|-$ 11,990 | $ - 0%
10/28/2020| $ 8,870 | S 8,870 100%
12/02/2020| $ 47,138 | $ 47,138 100%
01/21/2021| S 1,025,780 | $ 1,025,780 100%
04/16/2021| S 15,681 | S 15,681 100%
07/30/2021|-$ 36,718 | S - 0%
08/11/2021[-$ 20,654 | $ B 0%
10/10/2019|-$ 12,120 | S - 0%
10/23/2019| $ 2,148 | S 2,148 100%
05/20/2020]-S 31,000 | S - 0%
05/21/2020| S 4,120 [ S 4,120 100%
05/22/2020| S 7,815 [ $ 7,815 100%
05/25/2020| S 17,940 | S 17,940 100%
05/26/2020| S 3,730 | S 3,730 100%
05/28/2020]-S 22,000 | S - 0%
06/10/2020| S 9,050 | $ 9,050 100%
Construction services 07/28/2020( S 39,113 | $ 39,113 100%
Bolton Camp for sewage pump EarthBoring Co. | ¢ 3847,080] § 769,416 20% 07/30/20201 5 LE51 15 LA 100%} - 5019-06-05 2020-01-31
station, sanitary sewer [Ltd. 07/31/2020( S 209 | S 209 100%
and watermain 08/04/2020| S 14,424 | S 14,424 100%
08/09/2020| S 851 | S 851 100%
09/21/2020]-S 28,500 | S - 0%
09/28/2020| S 6,395 | S 6,395 100%
09/30/2020| S 2,293 | S 2,293 100%
04/08/2021| S 8,784 | S 8,784 100%
04/09/2021| S 1,020 | S 1,020 100%

Page 10 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P t N Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
roject lame Procured warded Bidder ontract Los Approved (S) Approved (%) evision Date evision Los Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
04/14/2021| $ 181,550 | $ 181,550 100%
04/14/2021| $ 1,786 | S 1,786 100%
04/14/2021| $ 1,811 | $ 1,811 100%
Alarm system
Albion Hllls_/Boyd/GIen Haffy/_Heart monitoring services for Freed_om Lock & s 3003 309 10% 03/24/2021| $ 1,000 | ¢ . 0%l 2021-01-01 2022-12-31
Lake security system monitoring park workshops and Security Inc.
admin buildings
04/29/2021] $ 65,000 | $ 65,000 100%
f ; 05/03/2021] $ 5,600 | 4,000 71%
Bl e G D e | e mEliiaEnee |l iEie || o 234,564 $ 10,000 42% 2020-12-03 2021-04-30
dredging services Ltd.
06/09/2021| $ 22,070 | $ - 0%
05/05/2020| $ 7,880 | $ - 0%
Geotechnical 01/26/2021| S 44,545 | $ - 0%
Beltline Trail Moore-Heath Connection |investigation and detail [GeoTerre Limited | $ 6,500| $ 650 10% 08/06/2021|-S 13,510 | S - 0%| 2019-12-09 2020-01-15
design peer review 08/24/2021| $ 18,250 | S 650 4%
11/19/2021] $ 2,500 | $ - 0%
TTP Cell One - Compensation for HElsonty, ER S f;:z:ca ing &
Section 5 Wetland p equipment for Snow Repmogval 5 35,308 $ 3,531 10% 05/17/2021| $ 2,425 | S 2,425 100%| 2021-05-18 2021-12-31
terraseeding services Inc
Gray's 09/15/2021]-$ 1,899 [ $ - 0%
Kenndy Valley Trail Restoration Terraseeding services [Landscaping & S 28,521 $ 4,278 15% 2021-05-25 2021-06-30
Snow Removal 07/23/2021| $ 1,310 | $ 1,310 100%
KING
Bolton Berm Terraseeding services |HYDROSEEDING S 23,614 S - 0% 10/13/2021| S 1,549 | S - 0%| 2021-07-13 2021-10-31
INC.
Asphal i Melrose Pavi
Humber Arboretum Trail S::”::srepav'"g cOe [f;e aving 1 g 20,789 $ 2,079 10% 12/20/2021| $ 9,849 | $ 2,078 21%| 2021-11-15 2021-12-31
TRCA's New Administrative Office Rental of tree MODU-LOC
10% 10/20/2021 23,267 4,199 18%| 2019-04-12 2021-07-30
Building protection fencing FENCE RENTALS | ° e € HEE : /20/ $ ’ s ’ :
Pre and post Multiview Locates
Jayfield Park construction CCTV Inc S 3,464 S 346 10% 02/09/2021( $ 1,120 | $ 346 31%| 2020-12-16 2021-12-31
inspections i
Rotary Park Shoreline Maintenance  [Property Inspection aza Inspections | ¢ 1571 $ : 0% 01/04/2021| $ 857 [ $ - 0%| 2018-07-16 2018-12-31
| Deli f
Generator for Construction Services :ZF:;Z ieni::f;\: ° Pickering Mower | $ 1,833| $ 183 10% 05/14/2021| $ 767 | S 183 24%| 2021-02-05 2021-12-31
0CC Climate Change Video Production Z::;‘zepsmd”“'°” rn(’cwer"”e A || g 6,510 $ . 0% 06/21/2021| $ 3,360 | $ - 0%| 2021-02-01 2021-03-28
Kortight Farm - Green House Installation of poly R.V.Z. Enterprises | $ 3,600 S 360 10% 02/04/2021( $ 1,100 | $ 360 33%| 2021-02-04 2021-04-30
11/02/2020| $ 3,000 | $ 3,000 100%
11/10/2020| $ 2,670 | $ 2,670 100%

Page 11 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. .. Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
Project Name Procured Awarded Bidder | Contract Cost Approved ($) Approved (%) Revision Date Revision Cost Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
11/23/2020| $ 2,365 [ $ 2,365 100%
Construction goods and Rapid Plumbing 12/03/2020( $ 5361 | $ 5,361 100%
Indian Line Campground services for sewage e 180,400| $ 36,080 20% 12/16/2020| S 20,159 | $ 20,159 100%| 2020-10-02 2021-03-31
system improvements : 01/05/2021| $ 16,762 | $ 2,525 15%
02/16/2021| $ 27,358 | $ - 0%
03/23/2021| $ 5913 [ $ - 0%
08/17/2021| $ 360 | $ - 0%
Vendors of Record Arrangements
Terrafix
Geosyntetcis Inc.;
Supply and delivery of [Devron Sales Ltd.;
Erosion Control Materials various erosionand | Nilex Inc.; Layfield 635,333| $ 95,300 15% 12/09/2021| $ 19,666 | $ 19,666 21%|  2021-05-06 2023-05-06
sediment control Canada Ltd.;
materials Organic Express;
Erosion Solutions
Ltd.
2020-02-18 2022-05-31
05/11/2020( $ 9,060 | $ 9,060 100%
Consulting services
Building Condition Assessments and building and F.CAP.X Ltd.; Cion 09/23/2020| S 10,370 | S 10,370 100%
Capital Reserve Plans for Rental infrastructure condition|Coulter; Nadine 173,126| S 43,282 25%
Properties assessments and International Inc.
K 05/19/2021| $ 140,656 | S - 0%
capital reserve plans
05/31/2021| $ 85,300 | $ - 0%
. ) 01/25/2021| $ 48,600 | $ - 0%
IT Res_earch and Ar.1aly5|s Services IT consulting services Info-Tech $92,850,00| $ 9,285 10% 03/16/2021| $ 10,000 | $ _ 0%| 2020-07-27 2023-01-31
(Province of Ontario VOR) Research Group
06/29/2021| $ 62,500 | $ - 0%
Supply of various
End User Computing Devices and cor?pzter goods S ENY
X Canada; 400,000 $ 40,000 10% 11/05/2021| $ 3,500,000 | $ - 0% 2017-07-10 2021-01-11
Services - OECM VOR (hardware and/or
Compugen
software)
Snow removal and ice 11/03/2020| $ 78,625
management services
for various TRCA public [AAA Landscaping; S - 0%
Snow Removal Services 2019-2020 access facilities, Ivy Property 170,000| $ 17,000 10% 2019-11-01 2020-03-31
residential rental Services
homes and dam service 01/15/2021| $ 91,375 | $ - 0%

roads.

Page 12 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency .. - Contingency Contingency Agreement Agreement End
P tN Awarded Bidd Contract Cost R Dat R Cost
roject lame Procured warded Bidder ontract Los Approved (S) Approved (%) evision Date evision Los Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
United Rentals of
Canada; Cooper
Equipment
Rentals; Atlas
Dewatering Corp.;
Rental of various Sunbelt Rentals of
Rental of Construction Equipment construction Canada; Rapid S 735,000[ $ - 0% 07/07/2021| $ 415,920 | $ - 0%| 2020-08-01 2021-08-01
equipment Equipment Rental
Limited; Herc
Rentals; Aquatech
Dewatering
Company; CONEQ
Rentals.
09/03/2019( $ 59,377 | $ - 0%
- . . X 09/10/2019| $ 65,744 | S - 0%
Roger? Communications Inc. VOR Rogers vs{lreless devices [Rogers Wireless s 1,200,000 $ : o% 10/24/2019] S 316225 - 0%| 2014-02-01 2020-01-31
Adoption Agreement and services Inc.
04/08/2020( $ 3218 [ $ B 0%
05/28/2021| $ 4,550 | $ B 0%
2020-04-29(-$ 7,904 [ $ - 0%
Conceptual and
. . . detailed designs for Aquafor Beech 12/09/2020( $ 11,850 | S 5,128 31%
City of T¢ to M Mainti ! !
fty or Toronto Miajor Maintenance 1 vis1e TRCA owned  [Ltd.; Geo Morphix| $ 163,329 16,333 10% 2019-10-28 2021-10-28
Projects - Master Detailed Designs .
erosion control Ltd. 01/18/2021| $ 27,036 | $ 1,182 7%
structures
10/25/2021| $ 8,900 | $ - 0%
Limited Tendering
- . Regular maintenance .
RSC Buil Mech | B Pl
SC Building Mechanical System and service of the runo Plumbing &| ¢ 23,886 4,777 20% 07/14/2021| $ 14,500 | $ - 0%|2019-03-15  [2021-12-31
Maintenance HVAC system Contracting Inc.
IT professional services
for migration and re- ESRI CANADA
ESRI A P 2 2 10% 09/01/2021 4,550 - 0%| 2021-06-28 2022-06-27
SR AR g architecture of the LIMITED $ Eac0 220 : /01/ $ $ )
ArcGlIS application
. . LID train tool update to .
5::_\5/:::; ofpll;lgsl'r:atment Train Tool - include costing Ei:jlder Associates S 38,680 7,736 20% 02/08/2021| $ 42,670 | $ 5,000 12%| 2019-10-14 2021-10-31
functionality
Tommy Thompson Park Phragmites M RmEn al Tzl
pALELs & invasive phragmites |Phragmites $ 29,230 2,923 10% 09/30/2021| $ 6,400 | $ 2,923 46%| 2021-00-27 2021-12-20

Control Work

australis

Control Centre

Page 13 of 14




ATTACHMENT 2 - CONTRACT REVISIONS

. Goods/Services . Contingency Contingency L. L. Contingency Contingency | Agreement Agreement End
Project Nam Awarded Bidder | Contract Cost Revision Date Revision Cost
roje © Procured war lade ntract to Approved ($) Approved (%) vision Vist Used ($) Used (%) Start Date Date
. - Sect_mty and Lighting LEA Consulting
TRCA New Admin Building - BCPV Design and Contract Ltd S 45,700 S 6,855 15% 11/12/2021| $ 8,500 [ $ 6,855 81%( 2021-08-30 2022-11-30
Admin ’
06/22/2020 4,000 - 0%
X . Employee Engagement |McLean & 221 s s 2
HR Research and Advisory Services ) S 18,960| $ 1,896 10% 2019-12-20 2020-12-15
Survey Services Company 06/21/2021| $ 20,000 | $ - 0%
- o
Landscape architectural Schollen & 10/02/2019| 5 23,7515 0%
Cudmore Creek Zervices fc:ir detail Company INC. S 43,458 $ 4,346 10% 03/18/2021| $ 23,366 | $ _ 0% 2016-11-11 2017-12-29
lesign and costing
08/30/2021| $ 42,584 | $ - 0%
. 16/04/2019| $ 2,034 | S - 0%
HVA
Boyd Centre HVAC Systems mainig::::‘;‘:‘: e [sErvice Experts | S 5,000 $ 1,000 20% 08/24/2020] $ 3,830 | % 1,000 26%| 2019-05-01 2021-03-31
a 02/16/2021[ $ 3,469 | $ = 0%
Learning management 03/24/2021 5 945015 ) 0%
HR LMS Training Development content development  [Strobl Consulting | $ 6,250| $ 625 10% 2020-11-23 2021-11-26
services 27/10/2021| $ 18,300 | $ - 0%
;Eﬁ:;;:ew Sdniitatiectice New Hydro Service Zl’;:f:s';g; $ 10,000| $ 1,000 10% 04/29/2021| $ 208,019 | - 0%| 2019-04-16 2021-06-30
'I'I'P‘Aquatlc Habitat Enhancement PortsToront? barge and Toront(? Port s 60,024 6,092 10% 02/08/2021| $ 30,000 | ¢ 6,092 100%| 2020-03-23 2020-12-31
Project tugboat services Authority
. . " . 2019-11-18| $ 26,560 | S - 0%
Z’lzzg:gsz;e"a"s oertishteente dD:Z:Ld:f:t \éﬁ: ci't‘:da s 5,000[ $ 1,000 20% 2019-12-13| $ 5,100 | S - 0%| 2019-02-27 2019-05-15
P DR, 2021-03-22] § 5,000 | $ - 0%
Total Increase | $ 21,086,755
Total Decrease |-$ 8,085,417
Net Total| $ 13,001,339

*Note: Negative values represent reduction

in contract cost due to scope changes.

Page 14 of 14




